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@ Custom design

@ Flat and PC End-face
@ Designated manufacturing line for multimode ferrules
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Connector Type Shape of End-face Configuration Concentricity  Inside Diameter
SC : SC-FCaxv4H F 172k Flat Al TII—=ILDH 30:3.0um 260 : $0.1260mm
For SC+FC Connector p : 7UK—L PC Without Flange 40:4.0um 270 : $0.1270mm
ST : STaxV42H B: 75 U (STORT2AERRL) 50:5.04m
For ST Connector With Flange (Except ST Connector)

C:&EBH (TTI—IDH)
With Slot (Without Flange)
D: 75 o1 (R 0.6mm)

N BT SUA—RIL With Flange (ID 0.6mm)
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° iﬁﬁ&' MU‘ LC‘ IECﬁHﬁ FE‘ Conneztor Type Configuration Concentricity Inside Diameter yEm;d-face Diameter
oZIFE—FEH 5{ v DFEIL MU : MUaZ5 2 A TTI—LDH 60:6.0um 260 $0.1260mm 5 $0.53mm (MU NTT Type)
For MU C(gnector Without Flange 270: $0.1270mm 6: $0.6mm (LC/MU IEC Standard)
. LC : LCaxy%& 17Tt 1 40. i i
@ Custom design Forle Comector iy P 9: $0.9mm (Optional tip for LC)
. . CiiEH (T —ILDH)
®End-face Diameter : MU Type, MU NTT Type  LC/MU IEC Standard ~ Optional tip for LC o Sot Type (Without Fange)
LC IEC Standard Type, Optional tip for LC EAEMUTL
®Designated manufacturing line
i s ¢ e HBFor MU-LC Connector
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